
Seton School proudly announces the Spring Musical for 2019.....

Information Meeting

Monday, November 19, 2018 at 3:00 P.M.

Auditions:

Monday, December 11, 2018
Tuesday, December 12, 2018

3:00 - 7:00 P.M.
(1 hour time slots)

Callbacks:

Friday, December 14, 2018
6:00 - 9:00 P.M.

Saturday, December 15, 2018
9:00 A.M. - 1:00 P.M.

Performances

Friday, April 5, 2019 at 7:00 P.M.
Saturday April 6, 2019 at 7:00 P.M.

Sunday, April 7, 2019 (Matinee) at 3:00 P.M.
Friday, April 12, 2019 at 7:00 P.M.

Saturday, April 13, 2019 at 7:00 P.M.

See SetonMusical.com for more information


